
Unidad Deportiva Estrella
Nogales

30 Nov - 1 Dec 2024

SEGUNDA COPA GRIZZLIES DE TIRO CON ARCO INDOOR ESTILO LAS VEGAS SHOOT

Peewee

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 564 MARTINEZ TEJEDA Leonardo A720 6  (0,0,0)

9/ 389 SALAZAR OLALDE Barbara Khaleesi SMART 0  (0,0,0)

5/ 508 FLORES GÁLVEZ Angel Matias SMART 0  (0,0,0)

4/ 522 AMBRIZ ISLAVA Rotceh A720 6  (0,0,0)

3/ 527 VALDES IBARRA Osiel Alejandro A720 6  (0,0,0)

6/ 430 ROMERO REYES Sue Alejandra A720 0  (0,0,0)

7/ 426 ESQUER DOMÍNGUEZ Ana Renée A720 0  (0,0,0)

2/ 547 FLORES GÁLVEZ Lander Alejandro SMART 6  (0,0,0)

MARTINEZ TEJEDA L (A720)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

AMBRIZ ISLAVA R (A720)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

VALDES IBARRA OA (A720)

7  (0,0,0,0)

FLORES GÁLVEZ LA (SMART)

1  (0,0,0,0)

MARTINEZ TEJEDA L (A720)

7  (0,0,0,0)

VALDES IBARRA OA (A720)

1  (0,0,0,0)

AMBRIZ ISLAVA R (A720)

6  (0,0,0)

FLORES GÁLVEZ LA (SMART)

0  (0,0,0)

GOLD

MARTINEZ TEJEDA L (A720)

SILVER

VALDES IBARRA OA (A720)

BRONZE

AMBRIZ ISLAVA R (A720)

Clasificación final
1 MARTINEZ TEJEDA Leonardo A720
2 VALDES IBARRA Osiel Alejandro A720
3 AMBRIZ ISLAVA Rotceh A720
4 FLORES GÁLVEZ Lander Alejandro SMART
5 SALAZAR OLALDE Barbara Khaleesi SMART 0
5 FLORES GÁLVEZ Angel Matias SMART 0
5 ROMERO REYES Sue Alejandra A720 0
5 ESQUER DOMÍNGUEZ Ana Renée A720 0
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Unidad Deportiva Estrella
Nogales

30 Nov - 1 Dec 2024

SEGUNDA COPA GRIZZLIES DE TIRO CON ARCO INDOOR ESTILO LAS VEGAS SHOOT

Peewee

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 564 MARTINEZ TEJEDA Leonardo A720

-Bye-

9/ 389 SALAZAR OLALDE Barbara Khaleesi SMART 6  (0,0,0)

8/ 424 MOUET VELARDE Michelle SMART 0  (0,0,0)

5/ 508 FLORES GÁLVEZ Angel Matias SMART

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 522 AMBRIZ ISLAVA Rotceh A720

3/ 527 VALDES IBARRA Osiel Alejandro A720

-Bye-

11/ 362 VALDES IBARRA Narda Elizabeth A720 5  (0,0,0,0,0,0)

6/ 430 ROMERO REYES Sue Alejandra A720 7  (0,0,0,0,0,0)

7/ 426 ESQUER DOMÍNGUEZ Ana Renée A720 7  (0,0,0,0,0,0)

10/ 366 VELARDE TAPIA Isabella SMART 5  (0,0,0,0,0,0)

-Bye-

2/ 547 FLORES GÁLVEZ Lander Alejandro SMART

MARTINEZ TEJEDA L (A720)

6  (0,0,0)

SALAZAR OLALDE BK (SMART)

0  (0,0,0)

FLORES GÁLVEZ AM (SMART)

0  (0,0,0)

AMBRIZ ISLAVA R (A720)

6  (0,0,0)

VALDES IBARRA OA (A720)

6  (0,0,0)

ROMERO REYES SA (A720)

0  (0,0,0)

ESQUER DOMÍNGUEZ AR (A720)

0  (0,0,0)

FLORES GÁLVEZ LA (SMART)

6  (0,0,0)
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